Northeast Advancement Area
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A redevelopment initiative through the

Affordable Housing Fund

Housing &
Community

Services
Mgy CITY OF WICHITA

The Northeast Advancement Area features former 41 Public
Housing single-family homes along Minnesota, Ash, Piatt, and
Madison streets between 25th & 26th streets in Northeast Wichita,
as well as the opportunity to propose projects within a 0.25-mile
radius around these homes.
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Address

2601 N.

2601 N.

2602 N.

2602 N.

2602 N.

2607 N.

2607 N.

2608 N.

2608 N.

2608 N.

2613 N.

2613 N.

2613 N.

2614 N.

2614 N.

2619 N.

Ash Street

Piatt Avenue

Ash Street

Minnesota Avenue

Piatt Avenue

Ash Street

Madison Avenue

Ash Street

Minnesota Avenue

Piatt Avenue

Ash Street

Madison Avenue

Piatt Avenue

Minnesota Avenue

Piatt Avenue

Piatt Avenue

Legal

Lot 20, Block 2, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 20, Block 1, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 10, Block 3, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 10, Block 1, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 10, Block 2, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 19, Block 2, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 19, Block 3, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 9, Block 3, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 9, Block 1, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 9, Block 2, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 18, Block 2, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 18, Block 3, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 18, Block 1, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 8, Block 1, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 8, Block 2, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 17, Block 1, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas



2620 N.

2625 N.

2625 N.

2626 N.

2626 N.

2631 N.

2631 N.

2632 N.

2632 N.

2637 N.

2637 N.

2638 N.

2638 N.

2642 N.

2642 N.

2642 N.

2647 N.

Minnesota Avenue

Ash Street

Piatt Avenue

Minnesota Avenue

Piatt Avenue

Ash Street

Piatt Avenue

Minnesota Avenue

Piatt Avenue

Ash Street

Piatt Avenue

Ash Street

Minnesota Avenue

Ash Street

Minnesota Avenue

Piatt Avenue

Ash Street

Lot 7, Block 1, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 16, Block 2, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 16, Block 1, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 6, Block 1, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 6, Block 2, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 15, Block 2, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 15, Block 1, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 5, Block 1, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 5, Block 2, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 14, Block 2, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 14, Block 1, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 4, Block 3, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 4, Block 1, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 3, Block 3, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 3, Block 1, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 3, Block 2, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 12, Block 2, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas



2647 N.

2648 N.

2648 N.

2648 N.

2653 N.

2653 N.

2654 N.

2654 N.

Piatt Avenue

Ash Street

Minnesota Avenue

Piatt Avenue

Ash Street

Piatt Avenue

Ash Street

Piatt Avenue

Lot 12, Block 1, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 2, Block 3, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 2, Block 1, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 2, Block 2, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 11, Block 2, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 11, Block 1, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 1, Block 3, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

Lot 1, Block 2, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita,
Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
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