Northeast Advancement Area



A redevelopment initiative through the Affordable Housing Fund



The Northeast Advancement Area features former 41 Public Housing single-family homes along Minnesota, Ash, Piatt, and Madison streets between 25th & 26th streets in Northeast Wichita, as well as the opportunity to propose projects within a 0.25-mile radius around these homes.



Address	<u>Legal</u>
---------	--------------

2601 N. Ash Street	Lot 20, Block 2, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2601 N. Piatt Avenue	Lot 20, Block 1, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2602 N. Ash Street	Lot 10, Block 3, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2602 N. Minnesota Avenue	Lot 10, Block 1, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2602 N. Piatt Avenue	Lot 10, Block 2, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2607 N. Ash Street	Lot 19, Block 2, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2607 N. Madison Avenue	Lot 19, Block 3, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2608 N. Ash Street	Lot 9, Block 3, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2608 N. Minnesota Avenue	Lot 9, Block 1, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2608 N. Piatt Avenue	Lot 9, Block 2, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2613 N. Ash Street	Lot 18, Block 2, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2613 N. Madison Avenue	Lot 18, Block 3, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2613 N. Piatt Avenue	Lot 18, Block 1, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2614 N. Minnesota Avenue	Lot 8, Block 1, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2614 N. Piatt Avenue	Lot 8, Block 2, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2619 N. Piatt Avenue	Lot 17, Block 1, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

2620 N. Minnesota Avenue	Lot 7, Block 1, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2625 N. Ash Street	Lot 16, Block 2, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2625 N. Piatt Avenue	Lot 16, Block 1, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2626 N. Minnesota Avenue	Lot 6, Block 1, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2626 N. Piatt Avenue	Lot 6, Block 2, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2631 N. Ash Street	Lot 15, Block 2, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2631 N. Piatt Avenue	Lot 15, Block 1, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2632 N. Minnesota Avenue	Lot 5, Block 1, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2632 N. Piatt Avenue	Lot 5, Block 2, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2637 N. Ash Street	Lot 14, Block 2, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2637 N. Piatt Avenue	Lot 14, Block 1, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2638 N. Ash Street	Lot 4, Block 3, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2638 N. Minnesota Avenue	Lot 4, Block 1, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2642 N. Ash Street	Lot 3, Block 3, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2642 N. Minnesota Avenue	Lot 3, Block 1, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2642 N. Piatt Avenue	Lot 3, Block 2, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2647 N. Ash Street	Lot 12, Block 2, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

2647 N. Piatt Avenue	Lot 12, Block 1, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2648 N. Ash Street	Lot 2, Block 3, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2648 N. Minnesota Avenue	Lot 2, Block 1, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2648 N. Piatt Avenue	Lot 2, Block 2, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2653 N. Ash Street	Lot 11, Block 2, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2653 N. Piatt Avenue	Lot 11, Block 1, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2654 N. Ash Street	Lot 1, Block 3, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas
2654 N. Piatt Avenue	Lot 1, Block 2, Ridgecrest an Addition to Wichita, Kansas, Sedgwick County, Kansas

